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Rang St-Nr.
1 38
2 31
3 11
4 68
5 45

Rang St-Nr.
1 62
2 13
3 64
4 70
5 58
6 36
7 63
8 66
9 60

10 20
11 1
12 12
13 40
14 80
15 33
16 2
17 79
18 48
19 89
20 86
21 57
22 65
23 46
24 43
25 55
26 42
27 22
28 67
29 54
30 10
31 49

w
N

44

Ergebnisse Damen Einzel

Name, Wohnort

Sandra Sporrer, Pullenreuth
Margit Scharf, Pullenreuth
Susanne Heining, Haselbrunn
Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth
Ingeborg Prechtl, Pullenreuth

Ergebnisse Herren Einzel

Name, Wohnort

Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth
Norbert Saar, Lochau

Michael Farmbauer, Pullenreuth
Jurgen Pirner, Pullenreuth

Karl Maschauer, Pullenreuth
Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth
Matthias Philbert, Lochau
Peter Meichner, Pullenreuth
Heinrich Michl, Pullenreuth
Tobias Philipp, Pullenreuth
Josef David, Pullenreuth
Wolfgang Schlicht, Lochau
Siegfried Sirtl, Lochau

Tobias Englmann, Lochau
Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth
Alfons Wegmann, Schindellohe
Andreas Heining, Lochau
Hermann Bayerl, Lochau

Bernhard Maschauer, Pullenreuth

Jorg Warstl, Pullenreuth
Egid Nickl, Pullenreuth
Dieter Michl, Pullenreuth
Gerhard Wrstl, Pullenreuth
Adolf Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Johann Philbert, Pullenreuth
Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth
Klaus Filbinger, Pullenreuth
Josef Weil} sen., Pullenreuth
Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth
Konrad Heining, Haselbrunn
Reinhold Bayerl, Lochau
Tobias Prechtl, Pullenreuth

Seite 3von 9

Ringe

75
54
50
49
38

Ringe

84
81
77
77
77
74
74
73
73
72
71
70
70
67
67
67
66
65
65
61
60
59
58
58
56
o4
49
46
42
37
34
32
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Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung

Rang Mannschaft Ringe
1 FC Bayern Fanclub Pullenreuth 296
Karl Maschauer, Pullenreuth 84
Michael Farmbauer, Pullenreuth 78
Alfons Wegmann, Schindellohe 70
Bernhard Maschauer, Pullenreuth 64
2 Clubfreunde Steinwald 267
Alexander Gartner, Pullenreuth 76
Peter Meichner, Pullenreuth 65
Josef Weild sen., Pullenreuth 63
Norbert Karger, Pullenreuth 63
3 FFW Pullenreuth 1 257
Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 78
Tobias Philipp, Pullenreuth 71
Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 63
Johann Philbert, Pullenreuth 45
4 KSRK Pullenreuth 257
Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 75
Egid Nickl, Pullenreuth 75
Jurgen Pirner, Pullenreuth 66
Otto Busch, Neusorg 41
5 FFW Lochau 1 243
Wolfgang Schlicht, Lochau 73
Andreas Heining, Lochau 67
Hermann Bayerl, Lochau 52
Reinhold Bayerl, Lochau 51
6 FFW Pullenreuth 2 242
Matthias Philbert, Lochau 75
Andreas Rickauer, Arnoldsreuth 67
Stefan Dworzak, Harlachberg 50
Markus Muller, Funkenau 50
7 TuS Lochau 230
Norbert Saar, Lochau 77
Rita Hirschmann, Neusorg 59
Andrea Kuchenreuther, Lochau 54
Bernhard Kuchenreuther, Lochau 40
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Rang

8

10

11

12

13

14

Mannschaft

TuS Pullenreuth Damen

Margit Scharf, Pullenreuth
Sandra Spoérrer, Pullenreuth
Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth
Silvia Maschauer, Pullenreuth

TuS Pullenreuth

Josef David, Pullenreuth
Heinrich Michl, Pullenreuth
Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth
Maximilian Pschorer, Pullenreuth

TSG Pullenreuth

Rudiger Schulte, Lochau

Heiko Maskos, Arnoldsreuth
Susanne Maskos, Arnoldsreuth
Anja Lamkowski, Lochau

OGV Lochau

Peter Schmid, Haselbrunn
Uschi Scherm, Lochau
Volker Pohimann, Haselbrunn
Sonja Schlicht, Haselbrunn

Buntes Eck Pullenreuth

Adolf Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Gabi Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Stefanie Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Tobias Prechtl, Pullenreuth

SPD Pullenreuth

Dieter Michl, Pullenreuth

Roland Michl, Pullenreuth

Roland Riedl, Schindellohe
Klemens Obst-Meier, Harlachberg

MGV Bergstolz Lochau
Siegfried Sirtl, Lochau
Georg Schusser, Haselbrunn

Markus Hecht, Lochau
Walter Hostalka, Weihermuhle
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72
65
51
30

66
62
57
33

55
54
53
48

57
57
49
44

67
63
40
26

69
55
42
26

77
51
38
24

Ringe

218

218

210

207

196

192

190
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Rang

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Mannschaft
FFW Lochau 2

Max Greger, Lochau
Stefan Seitz, Lochau
Tobias Englmann, Lochau
Stefan Forster, Erbendorf

FGV Pullenreuth

Gerhard Waurstl, Pullenreuth
Alfred Franz, Schindellohe
Karin Franz, Dreihauser
Josef Franz, Dreihauser

Steinwaldmusikanten Pullenreuth 1

Florian Englmann, Pullenreuth
Bernhard Franz, Neusorg
Dominik Ritter, Pullenreuth
Stefanie Michl, Pullenreuth

MGV Pullenreuth

Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth
Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth
Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth
Klaus Filbinger, Pullenreuth

FFW Pullenreuth 3

Franz Rickauer, Pullenreuth
Barbara Rickauer, Pullenreuth
Simone Maschauer, Pullenreuth
Nicola Braun, Pullenreuth

Steinwaldia Pullenreuth 1
Josef Busch, Dreihduser
Klaus Daubner, Neusorg
Gerhard Kellner, Pullenreuth
OGYV Pullenreuth
Dietmar Gartner, Pullenreuth
Jorg Warstl, Pullenreuth

Anneliese Lindner, Pullenreuth
Alfred Kraus, Pullenreuth
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75
44
38
32

66
53
34
31

53
48
44
39

50
49
44
31

62
53
38

o7
53
45

56
53
22
19

Ringe

189

184

184

174

162

155

150
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Rang Mannschaft
22 KAB Lochau
Monika Skalsky, Lochau
llona Hosl, Lochau
Rita Schusser, Haselbrunn
Maria Baumler, Lochau

23 Steinwaldia Pullenreuth 2

Oswald Ubelmesser, Haid
Alois Schmucker, Haid
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52
48
30
14

41
22

Ringe

144

63
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Rang St-Nr.
1 90
2 68
3 3
4 38
5 45
6 7
7 75
8 50
9 93

10 71
11 83
12 52
13 31
14 15
15 28
16 41
17 82
18 76
19 51
20 78
21 11
22 53
23 77

Rang St-Nr.
1 62
2 65
3 1
4 59
5 64
6 42
7 48
8 46
9 58

10 89
11 86
12 92
13 63
14 24
15 67
16 69
17 73

Ergebnisse Blirgerkonigin

Name, Wohnort

Susanne Maskos, Arnoldsreuth
Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth
Sonja Schlicht, Haselbrunn
Sandra Sporrer, Pullenreuth
Ingeborg Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Uschi Scherm, Lochau

Silvia Maschauer, Pullenreuth
Maria Baumler, Lochau

Anja Lamkowski, Lochau

Karin Franz, Dreihauser

Gabi Prechtl, Pullenreuth

Rita Schusser, Haselbrunn
Margit Scharf, Pullenreuth
Andrea Kuchenreuther, Lochau
Stefanie Michl, Pullenreuth
Barbara Rickauer, Pullenreuth
Stefanie Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Simone Maschauer, Pullenreuth
llona Hosl, Lochau

Anneliese Lindner, Pullenreuth
Susanne Heining, Haselbrunn
Monika Skalsky, Lochau

Nicola Braun, Pullenreuth

Ergebnisse Bilrgerkonig

Name, Wohnort

Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth
Dieter Michl, Pullenreuth

Josef David, Pullenreuth

Norbert Karger, Pullenreuth
Michael Farmbauer, Pullenreuth
Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth
Hermann Bayerl, Lochau
Gerhard Wrstl, Pullenreuth

Karl Maschauer, Pullenreuth
Bernhard Maschauer, Pullenreuth
Jorg Waurstl, Pullenreuth

Heiko Maskos, Arnoldsreuth
Matthias Philbert, Lochau

Stefan Dworzak, Harlachberg
Josef Weil} sen., Pullenreuth
Klemens Obst-Meier, Harlachberg
Roland Riedl, Schindellohe
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Teiler

152,6
344,1
406,9
430,8
445,0
479,9
631,3
765,9
774,1
805,4
811,8
870,6
928,3
944,7
991,7
1016,0
1264,0
1341,0
1359,0
1721,0
1742,0
1783,0
3821,0

Teiler

161,1
175,1
212,4
260,8
270,9
307,7
310,6
3251
328,0
380,5
401,8
410,2
422,0
4341
457,0
504,0
530,2
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Rang St-Nr.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
47
20
12
87
70
36
26
16
91
17
85
34
13
74
84

4
80

2
60
40

5
44
43
49
72

8
18
33
30
56
54
21
61
39
57
22
79

9
19
32

6
10
25
88
55
29

Name, Wohnort

Peter Meichner, Pullenreuth
Max Greger, Lochau

Tobias Philipp, Pullenreuth
Wolfgang Schlicht, Lochau
Dietmar Gartner, Pullenreuth
Jurgen Pirner, Pullenreuth
Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth
Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth
Bernhard Kuchenreuther, Lochau
Rudiger Schulte, Lochau
Alfred Franz, Schindellohe
Alfred Kraus, Pullenreuth
Franz Rickauer, Pullenreuth
Norbert Saar, Lochau
Alexander Gartner, Pullenreuth
Roland Michl, Pullenreuth
Peter Schmid, Haselbrunn
Tobias Englmann, Lochau
Alfons Wegmann, Schindellohe
Heinrich Michl, Pullenreuth
Siegfried Sirtl, Lochau

Volker Péhimann, Haselbrunn
Tobias Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Adolf Prechtl, Pullenreuth
Reinhold Bayerl, Lochau

Josef Franz, Dreihauser
Andreas Rickauer, Arnoldsreuth
Oswald Ubelmesser, Haid
Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth
Florian Englmann, Pullenreuth
Maximilian Pschorer, Pullenreuth
Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth
Markus Muller, Funkenau
Richard Kellner, Zottenwies
Georg Schusser, Haselbrunn
Egid Nickl, Pullenreuth

Klaus Filbinger, Pullenreuth
Andreas Heining, Lochau
Stefan Seitz, Lochau

Alois Schmucker, Haid

Markus Hecht, Lochau
Gerhard Kellner, Pullenreuth
Konrad Heining, Haselbrunn
Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth
Josef Busch, Dreihauser
Johann Philbert, Pullenreuth
Dominik Ritter, Pullenreuth
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Teiler

550,9
551,3
551,4
557,1
579,6
594,3
601,8
605,2
666,5
676,5
676,5
695,8
718,1
727,9
750,2
757,3
768,0
792,2
826,9
845,5
860,2
870,6
873,2
888,0
898,2
908,5
910,4
993,5
1006,0
1076,0
1082,0
1162,0
1162,0
1201,0
1322,0
1475,0
1481,0
1520,0
1522,0
1552,0
1639,0
1738,0
1747,0
1774,0
1942,0
1963,0
8999,9
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